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TROPHÉE OPEN GOLF CLUB
Liste des départs (ordre alphabétique)

Nom et Prénom Tee Heure Club de licence Nat. Idx. Série Rep.

ANDRE Jean-Marie 1 10:45 HARDELOT FRA 17,3 Série 1 Jaune

AUGIER Erwan 1 13:27 FOURQUEUX FRA 9,7 Série 1 Jaune

AUGIER Servane 1 13:09 FOURQUEUX FRA 8,9 Série 1 Rouge

AUGIER Solène 1 13:09 FOURQUEUX FRA 25,1 Série 1 Rouge

AUGIER Thierry 1 13:27 FOURQUEUX FRA 4,8 Série 1 Jaune

AYE Franck 1 12:06 HARDELOT FRA 10,6 Série 1 Jaune

AYE Juliette 1 12:24 HARDELOT FRA 9,3 Série 1 Rouge

AYE Valentine 1 12:24 HARDELOT FRA 12,9 Série 1 Rouge

BARBE Jeremy 1 12:15 HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 17,8 Série 1 Jaune

BARBE Nathan 1 12:15 HARDELOT FRA 0,3 Série 1 Jaune

BARBIER Jean-Pierre 1 08:57 HARDELOT FRA 37 Série 1 Jaune

BAURAIN Cyril 1 13:18 HARDELOT FRA 6,0 Série 1 Jaune

BAURAIN Fanny 1 09:42 BONDUES FRA 12,2 Série 1 Rouge

BAURAIN Florence 1 13:18 HARDELOT FRA 7,0 Série 1 Rouge

BAURAIN Olivier 1 09:42 BONDUES FRA 4,1 Série 1 Jaune

BAURAIN Paul 1 11:21 HARDELOT FRA 19,9 Série 1 Jaune

BECQ Brenda 1 09:15 ISLE ADAM FRA 12,8 Série 1 Rouge

BECQ Didier 1 12:33 ISLE ADAM FRA 11,9 Série 1 Jaune

BEDKOWSKI Aude 1 13:00 HARDELOT FRA 10,2 Série 1 Rouge

BILGER Raymond 1 09:06 HARDELOT FRA 20,4 Série 1 Jaune

BLANPAIN Frederic 1 12:06 THUMERIES FRA 17,2 Série 1 Jaune

BLANPAIN Hugo 1 11:39 HARDELOT FRA 10,4 Série 1 Jaune

BLANPAIN Marie Pascale 1 11:39 THUMERIES FRA 18,4 Série 1 Rouge

BOUTILLIER Fabien 1 12:42 HARDELOT FRA 15,7 Série 1 Jaune

BOUZIN Nicolas 1 11:57 WIMEREUX FRA 9,7 Série 1 Jaune

BRASSART Sophie 1 10:09 HARDELOT FRA 26,1 Série 1 Rouge

BREMENT Nicole 1 09:06 HARDELOT FRA 19,1 Série 1 Rouge

BRUN Frederic 1 12:06 HARDELOT FRA 17,5 Série 1 Jaune

BRUN Nicolas 1 11:48 HARDELOT FRA 7,8 Série 1 Jaune

CAFFIER Alphonse 1 10:09 HARDELOT FRA 20,3 Série 1 Jaune

CHARLIER Jean-Luc 1 12:51 HARDELOT FRA 17,6 Série 1 Jaune

CHARPENTIER Nicole 1 10:27 HARDELOT FRA 14,3 Série 1 Rouge

CHARPENTIER Pierre 1 10:27 HARDELOT FRA 17,2 Série 1 Jaune

CHUFFART Odile 1 10:00 LILLE METROPOLE FRA 13,2 Série 1 Rouge

COUVERCHEL Franck 1 13:36 THUMERIES FRA 17,3 Série 1 Jaune

DAMEZ Jacques 1 11:03 HARDELOT FRA 18,3 Série 1 Jaune

DAMEZ Paul 1 11:03 LOLIVARIE FRA 9,9 Série 1 Jaune

DANAUX Paul 1 11:12 HARDELOT FRA 11,6 Série 1 Jaune

DANIEL Sylvie 1 10:27 MARIVAUX FRA 14,3 Série 1 Rouge

DAUZET Alain 1 10:18 HARDELOT FRA 17,2 Série 1 Jaune

DE LEEUW Daan 1 11:39 HARDELOT FRA 14,3 Série 1 Jaune

DE LEEUW PIETER 1 10:45 7,2 Série 1 Jaune

DE WAZIERES Catherine 1 08:30 HARDELOT FRA 12,2 Série 1 Rouge

DECLETY Hervé 1 09:42 SAINT CLOUD FRA 14,8 Série 1 Jaune

DECROP Jean-François 1 11:12 HARDELOT FRA 7,3 Série 1 Jaune
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DECROP Juliette 1 11:30 HARDELOT FRA 18,6 Série 1 Rouge

DECROP Thomas 1 11:21 HARDELOT FRA 10,5 Série 1 Jaune

DELAYEN Edith 1 11:30 HARDELOT FRA 21,9 Série 1 Rouge

DELCOURT Philippe 1 09:06 ISABELLA FRA 16,0 Série 1 Jaune

DELLERIE Pascal 1 09:33 VERT PARC FRA 15,0 Série 1 Jaune

DELLOYE Francine 1 13:00 HARDELOT FRA 5,4 Série 1 Rouge

DERVILLE Basile 1 08:57 HARDELOT FRA 34,5 Série 1 Jaune

DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre 1 08:03 HARDELOT FRA 15,4 Série 1 Jaune

DROIT Lyonel 1 10:18 HARDELOT FRA 15,8 Série 1 Jaune

DUCATTEAU Andre 1 08:48 HARDELOT FRA 23,4 Série 1 Jaune

DUCATTEAU Thomas 1 08:48 HARDELOT FRA 14,1 Série 1 Jaune

DUJARDIN Patrice 1 12:33 CHANTILLY FRA 9,1 Série 1 Jaune

DUJARDIN Thierry 1 13:00 CHANTILLY FRA 10,6 Série 1 Jaune

DUJARDIN Véronique 1 13:36 CHANTILLY FRA 20,3 Série 1 Rouge

DUTHOIT Virginie 1 11:03 SPERONE FRA 16,9 Série 1 Rouge

FAIGNOT Cyril 1 11:57 HARDELOT FRA 17,0 Série 1 Jaune

FOREST Bernard 1 10:18 HARDELOT FRA 17,4 Série 1 Jaune

FOURCARD François 1 11:30 HARDELOT FRA 12,8 Série 1 Jaune

FOURCARD Karine 1 11:12 HARDELOT FRA 16,1 Série 1 Rouge

FOURMENTIN Antoine 1 13:27 ST NOM FRA 6,4 Série 1 Jaune

FRISON Bernard 1 12:33 AMIENS FRA 16,6 Série 1 Jaune

GABOURY Philippe 1 10:00 HARDELOT FRA 12,2 Série 1 Jaune

GABOURY Thomas 1 10:00 HARDELOT FRA 9,8 Série 1 Jaune

GARAND Alexis 1 08:21 ST NOM FRA 5,7 Série 1 Jaune

GENTILE Hubert 1 09:15 HARDELOT FRA 24,3 Série 1 Jaune

GHESQUIERS Delphine 1 12:51 WIMEREUX FRA 16,4 Série 1 Rouge

GHESQUIERS Jean-Paul 1 12:51 WIMEREUX FRA 15,0 Série 1 Jaune

GILBERT Valérie 1 10:00 HARDELOT FRA 10,3 Série 1 Rouge

GRALL Edouard 1 09:42 WIMEREUX FRA 6,9 Série 1 Jaune

GUILBERT Véronique 1 08:03 HARDELOT FRA 34,4 Série 1 Rouge

GUYOT Noah 1 08:57 HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 40 Série 1 Jaune

HAEZEBROUCK Alexis 1 11:48 HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 8,9 Série 1 Jaune

HANCOCK Audrey 1 12:51 HARDELOT FRA 16,5 Série 1 Rouge

HAUTTECOEUR Alfred 1 13:45 BONDUES FRA 12,0 Série 1 Jaune

HAUTTECOEUR Odile 1 13:45 BONDUES FRA 16,2 Série 1 Rouge

HERINCKX Daphné 1 13:09 HARDELOT FRA 17,7 Série 1 Rouge

HERINCKX Edouard 1 12:42 HARDELOT FRA 12,4 Série 1 Jaune

HOUTMAN Annette 1 11:39 HARDELOT FRA 20,2 Série 1 Rouge

JANNE D'OTHEE Olivier 1 11:57 9,8 Série 1 Jaune

LECAILLE Marie-Christine 1 10:54 HARDELOT FRA 17,8 Série 1 Rouge

LECOCQ Brigitte 1 10:36 HARDELOT FRA 17,8 Série 1 Rouge

LECOCQ Roger 1 10:36 HARDELOT FRA 19,5 Série 1 Jaune

LEFEBVRE Denis 1 09:33 AIX LES BAINS FRA 15,3 Série 1 Jaune

LEROY Robert 1 10:09 HARDELOT FRA 18,1 Série 1 Jaune

LESUR Marc 1 13:27 HARDELOT FRA 3,4 Série 1 Jaune
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LESUR Mijo 1 09:06 HARDELOT FRA 18,4 Série 1 Rouge

MACLER Jean-Marc 1 13:36 WANTZENAU FRA 20,0 Série 1 Jaune

MACLER Laurent 1 13:36 WANTZENAU FRA 2,6 Série 1 Jaune

MADRENAS Robert 1 11:57 9,9 Série 1 Jaune

MANCE Audrey 1 08:30 HARDELOT FRA 13,1 Série 1 Rouge

MARTEL Pierre 1 08:03 HARDELOT FRA 12,8 Série 1 Jaune

MARTINOT Benjamin 1 12:15 HARDELOT FRA 38 Série 1 Jaune

MARTINOT Gabriel 1 12:15 HARDELOT FRA 12,0 Série 1 Jaune

MARTINOT Lise 1 12:33 HARDELOT FRA 18,0 Série 1 Rouge

MASUREL Rémi 1 09:15 HARDELOT FRA 13,8 Série 1 Jaune

MOREAU Caroline 1 12:42 HARDELOT FRA 5,7 Série 1 Rouge

MOREAU Daniele 1 13:09 HARDELOT FRA 15,0 Série 1 Rouge

MOUCHON Stéphanie 1 13:18 DUNKERQUE FRA 1,9 Série 1 Rouge

PATOUX Patrick 1 08:03 HARDELOT FRA 15,2 Série 1 Jaune

PATTE Emmanuel 1 08:21 HARDELOT FRA 6,6 Série 1 Jaune

PATTE Gauthier 1 11:21 LOUVIGNY FRA 17,6 Série 1 Jaune

PATTE Simon 1 11:21 LOUVIGNY FRA 18,4 Série 1 Jaune

PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude 1 10:18 HARDELOT FRA 17,5 Série 1 Jaune

PIQUER Luc 1 10:27 ERMONT FRA 22,8 Série 1 Jaune

PLOUVIEZ Dominique 1 11:12 BONDUES FRA 18,8 Série 1 Rouge

PLOUVIEZ Pierre-Louis 1 12:24 BONDUES FRA 17,9 Série 1 Jaune

PONCELET Etienne 1 11:48 12,1 Série 1 Jaune

RANSON Jean Hervé 1 10:45 HAUTS-DE-FRANCE FRA 11,6 Série 1 Jaune

RENARD Emmanuel 1 08:30 HARDELOT FRA 17,1 Série 1 Jaune

ROUCOU Olivier 1 11:30 HARDELOT FRA 23,7 Série 1 Jaune

ROUCOU Véronique 1 10:09 HARDELOT FRA 36,0 Série 1 Rouge

ROUTIER Elisabeth 1 08:57 HARDELOT FRA 34,0 Série 1 Rouge

ROUTIER Jacques 1 08:48 HARDELOT FRA 17,7 Série 1 Jaune

SAUVAGE Nicolas 1 12:42 HARDELOT FRA 20,8 Série 1 Jaune

SCHULER Corinne 1 11:03 HARDELOT FRA 18,8 Série 1 Rouge

SCHULER Karl 1 08:21 HARDELOT FRA 8,1 Série 1 Jaune

SINGER Isabelle 1 08:48 HARDELOT FRA 42 Série 1 Rouge

SPINETTI Joffrey 1 08:30 HARDELOT FRA 12,2 Série 1 Jaune

STEFANSSON Gudmundur 1 08:21 HARDELOT FRA 12,6 Série 1 Jaune

TAHON Olivier 1 13:00 HARDELOT FRA 14,1 Série 1 Jaune

TOULEMONDE Hugues 1 10:36 SART FRA 11,3 Série 1 Jaune

TOULEMONDE Sophie 1 10:36 SART FRA 17,5 Série 1 Rouge

TROTTIN Clément 1 12:24 HARDELOT FRA 16,1 Série 1 Jaune

VAN DE VOORDE Charles 1 13:45 WIMEREUX FRA 12,2 Série 1 Jaune

VAN NES Dick 1 10:45 HARDELOT FRA 10,6 Série 1 Jaune

VAN RESPAILLE Baptiste 1 10:54 BONDUES FRA 18,1 Série 1 Jaune

VAN RESPAILLE Herve 1 10:54 BONDUES FRA 10,9 Série 1 Jaune

VAN SEYMORTIER Francois 1 09:33 LILLE METROPOLE FRA 11,8 Série 1 Jaune

VANDENBROUCKE Vincent 1 12:06 HARDELOT FRA 9,3 Série 1 Jaune

VANDEVOORDE Francine 1 10:54 HARDELOT FRA 13,0 Série 1 Rouge
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VANDEVOORDE Jacky 1 13:45 ARRAS FRA 22,6 Série 1 Jaune

VERLEYE Guillaume 1 11:48 0,9 Série 1 Jaune

VERSPIEREN Max 1 13:18 4,7 Série 1 Jaune

VIELLARD Benoit 1 09:33 AIX LES BAINS FRA 24,9 Série 1 Jaune

WESTERN Caroline 1 09:15 HARDELOT FRA 12,1 Série 1 Rouge

140 joueurs
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1 08:03 DESCAMPS Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FR 15,4 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

GUILBERT Véronique HARDELOT FR 26,4 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

MARTEL Pierre HARDELOT FR 12,8 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

PATOUX Patrick HARDELOT FR 15,2 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

1 08:21 GARAND Alexis ST NOM FR 5,7 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

PATTE Emmanuel HARDELOT FR 6,6 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

SCHULER Karl HARDELOT GB 8,1 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

STEFANSSON Gudmundur HARDELOT IS 12,6 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

1 08:30 DE WAZIERES Catherine HARDELOT FR 12,2 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

RENARD Emmanuel HARDELOT FR 17,1 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

SPINETTI Joffrey HARDELOT FR 12,2 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

MANCE Audrey HARDELOT FR 13,1 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

1 08:48 DUCATTEAU Thomas HARDELOT FR 14,1 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

DUCATTEAU Andre HARDELOT FR 23,4 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

ROUTIER Jacques HARDELOT FR 17,7 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

SINGER Isabelle HARDELOT FR 26,4 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

1 08:57 ROUTIER Elisabeth HARDELOT FR 26,4 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

BARBIER Jean-Pierre HARDELOT FR 26,4 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

DERVILLE Basile HARDELOT FR 26,4 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

GUYOT Noah HARDELOT FR 26,4 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

1 09:06 DELCOURT Philippe ISABELLA FR 16,0 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

LESUR Mijo HARDELOT FR 18,4 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

BREMENT Nicole HARDELOT FR 19,1 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

BILGER Raymond HARDELOT FR 20,4 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

1 09:15 MASUREL Rémi HARDELOT FR 13,8 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

GENTILE Hubert HARDELOT FR 24,3 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

WESTERN Caroline HARDELOT GB 12,1 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

BECQ Brenda ISLE ADAM FR 12,8 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

1 09:33 VAN SEYMORTIER Francois LILLE METROPOLE FR 11,8 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

DELLERIE Pascal VERT PARC FR 15,0 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

LEFEBVRE Denis AIX LES BAINS FR 15,3 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

VIELLARD Benoit AIX LES BAINS FR 24,9 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

1 09:42 GRALL Edouard WIMEREUX FR 6,9 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

DECLETY Hervé SAINT CLOUD FR 14,8 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

BAURAIN Olivier BONDUES FR 4,1 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

BAURAIN Fanny BONDUES FR 12,2 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

1 10:00 GILBERT Valérie HARDELOT FR 10,3 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

CHUFFART Odile LILLE METROPOLE FR 13,2 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

GABOURY Thomas HARDELOT FR 9,8 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

GABOURY Philippe HARDELOT FR 12,2 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

1 10:09 LEROY Robert HARDELOT FR 18,1 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

CAFFIER Alphonse HARDELOT FR 20,3 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

BRASSART Sophie HARDELOT FR 26,1 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

ROUCOU Véronique HARDELOT FR 26,4 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

1 10:18 FOREST Bernard HARDELOT FR 17,4 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

PENNEQUIN Jean-Claude HARDELOT FR 17,5 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

DROIT Lyonel HARDELOT FR 15,8 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

DAUZET Alain HARDELOT FR 17,2 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

1 10:27 CHARPENTIER Nicole HARDELOT FR 14,3 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge
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CHARPENTIER Pierre HARDELOT FR 17,2 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

DANIEL Sylvie MARIVAUX FR 14,3 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

PIQUER Luc ERMONT FR 22,8 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

1 10:36 LECOCQ Brigitte HARDELOT FR 17,8 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

LECOCQ Roger HARDELOT FR 19,5 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

TOULEMONDE Hugues SART FR 11,3 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

TOULEMONDE Sophie SART FR 17,5 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

1 10:45 DE LEEUW PIETER NL 7,2 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

VAN NES Dick HARDELOT NL 10,6 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

RANSON Jean Hervé BRIGODE FR 11,6 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

ANDRE Jean-Marie HARDELOT FR 17,3 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

1 10:54 VANDEVOORDE Francine HARDELOT FR 13,0 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

LECAILLE Marie-Christine HARDELOT FR 17,8 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

VAN RESPAILLE Herve BONDUES FR 10,9 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

VAN RESPAILLE Baptiste BONDUES FR 18,1 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

1 11:03 DAMEZ Paul LOLIVARIE FR 9,9 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

DAMEZ Jacques HARDELOT FR 18,3 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

DUTHOIT Virginie SPERONE FR 16,9 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

SCHULER Corinne HARDELOT FR 18,8 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

1 11:12 DECROP Jean-François HARDELOT FR 7,3 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

DANAUX Paul HARDELOT BE 11,6 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

FOURCARD Karine HARDELOT FR 16,1 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

PLOUVIEZ Dominique BONDUES FR 18,8 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

1 11:21 DECROP Thomas HARDELOT FR 10,5 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

BAURAIN Paul HARDELOT FR 19,9 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

PATTE Gauthier LOUVIGNY FR 17,6 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

PATTE Simon LOUVIGNY FR 18,4 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

1 11:30 FOURCARD François HARDELOT FR 12,8 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

ROUCOU Olivier HARDELOT FR 23,7 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

DECROP Juliette HARDELOT FR 18,6 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

DELAYEN Edith HARDELOT FR 21,9 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

1 11:39 BLANPAIN Hugo HARDELOT FR 10,4 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

BLANPAIN Marie Pascale THUMERIES FR 18,4 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

DE LEEUW Daan HARDELOT NL 14,3 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

HOUTMAN Annette HARDELOT NL 20,2 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

1 11:48 VERLEYE Guillaume BE 0,9 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

PONCELET Etienne BE 12,1 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

BRUN Nicolas HARDELOT FR 7,8 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

HAEZEBROUCK Alexis HARDELOT FR 8,9 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

1 11:57 BOUZIN Nicolas WIMEREUX FR 9,7 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

FAIGNOT Cyril HARDELOT FR 17,0 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

JANNE D'OTHEE Olivier BE 9,8 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

MADRENAS Robert BE 9,9 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

1 12:06 VANDENBROUCKE Vincent HARDELOT FR 9,3 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

AYE Franck HARDELOT FR 10,6 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

BLANPAIN Frederic THUMERIES FR 17,2 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

BRUN Frederic HARDELOT FR 17,5 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

1 12:15 MARTINOT Gabriel HARDELOT FR 12,0 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

MARTINOT Benjamin HARDELOT FR 26,4 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune
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BARBE Nathan HARDELOT FR 0,3 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

BARBE Jeremy HARDELOT FR 17,8 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

1 12:24 AYE Juliette HARDELOT FR 9,3 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

AYE Valentine HARDELOT FR 12,9 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

TROTTIN Clément HARDELOT FR 16,1 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

PLOUVIEZ Pierre-Louis BONDUES FR 17,9 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

1 12:33 DUJARDIN Patrice CHANTILLY FR 9,1 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

BECQ Didier ISLE ADAM FR 11,9 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

FRISON Bernard AMIENS FR 16,6 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

MARTINOT Lise HARDELOT FR 18,0 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

1 12:42 HERINCKX Edouard HARDELOT BE 12,4 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

BOUTILLIER Fabien HARDELOT FR 15,7 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

MOREAU Caroline HARDELOT FR 5,7 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

SAUVAGE Nicolas HARDELOT FR 20,8 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

1 12:51 GHESQUIERS Jean-Paul WIMEREUX FR 15,0 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

GHESQUIERS Delphine WIMEREUX FR 16,4 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

HANCOCK Audrey HARDELOT BE 16,5 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

CHARLIER Jean-Luc HARDELOT BE 17,6 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

1 13:00 DELLOYE Francine HARDELOT FR 5,4 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

DUJARDIN Thierry CHANTILLY FR 10,6 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

BEDKOWSKI Aude HARDELOT FR 10,2 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

TAHON Olivier HARDELOT FR 14,1 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

1 13:09 AUGIER Servane FOURQUEUX FR 8,9 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

AUGIER Solène FOURQUEUX FR 25,1 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

MOREAU Daniele HARDELOT FR 15,0 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

HERINCKX Daphné HARDELOT BE 17,7 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

1 13:18 MOUCHON Stéphanie DUNKERQUE FR 1,9 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

VERSPIEREN Max BE 4,7 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

BAURAIN Cyril HARDELOT FR 6,0 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

BAURAIN Florence HARDELOT FR 7,0 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

1 13:27 AUGIER Thierry FOURQUEUX FR 4,8 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

AUGIER Erwan FOURQUEUX FR 9,7 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

LESUR Marc HARDELOT FR 3,4 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

FOURMENTIN Antoine ST NOM FR 6,4 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

1 13:36 MACLER Laurent WANTZENAU FR 2,6 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

MACLER Jean-Marc WANTZENAU FR 20,0 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

COUVERCHEL Franck THUMERIES FR 17,3 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

DUJARDIN Véronique CHANTILLY FR 20,3 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

1 13:45 HAUTTECOEUR Alfred BONDUES FR 12,0 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

HAUTTECOEUR Odile BONDUES FR 16,2 (FFG) Les Pins Rouge

VAN DE VOORDE Charles WIMEREUX FR 12,2 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune

VANDEVOORDE Jacky ARRAS FR 22,6 (FFG) Les Pins Jaune


